Ordenado por:

Nome

Numero

815

174

294

175

747

ELEICAO: Eleicdo dos Conselhos Tutelares
ARARANGUA, 06/10/2019

Apoio: Tribunal Regional Eleitoral de Santa Catarina

CANDIDATO

ALICE DUTRA

ANDREIA IZIDORO

BRUNA MARCHESINI

EMERSON ROCHA

FABRICIA SCREMIM




166

7389

337

567/

234

585

CANDIDATO

FRAN

FRANCINE DE JESUS

GISELE ZAUER

JESSICA SOARES TROMBIM

KARINA

LEANDRO SILVA




366

345

134

126

332

737

CANDIDATO

MAITE

MARCIA MARTINELI

MARDUCK ROCHA

MARIELLEN

MICHELE PEREIRA

PAMELA 737




785

357

381

496

161

911

CANDIDATO

PROF. CRIS

REJANE

RENATA ZEFERINO MUNIZ

ROSANE GUIMARAES RAMOS

ROSANINHA

SABRINA SABIAR




Numero CANDIDATO

373 SIDNEL

124 TAMARA

660 TATIANI




